
SEPTEMBER 2024 KINDERGARTEN GRADUAL ENTRY – English and French Classes 
  

  Mon 
Sept 2 

Tues 
Sept 3 

Wed Sept 4 Thurs Sept 5 Fri Sept 6 

8:30 – 
11:05 

LABOUR 
DAY 

  K 
STUDENT/PARENT/GUARDIAN 

ORIENTATION 
Come at Selected Sign-up 

Time 

Last Names 
A-K 

(GROUP A) 

Last Names 
L-Z 

(GROUP B) 

11:05 – 
11:45 
  

    Lunch Lunch Lunch 

11:45 – 
2:20 

      Last Names 
L-Z 

(GROUP B) 

Last Names 
A-K 

(GROUP A) 
  

  Mon Sept 9 Tues Sept 10 Wed Sept 11 Thurs Sept 12 Fri Sept 13 
8:30 – 1:30 Last Names 

A-K  
(GROUP A) 
8:30 – 1:30 

Last Names 
L-Z 

(GROUP B) 
8:30 – 1:30 

Both Groups 
8:30 – 1:30 

Both Groups 
8:30 – 1:30 

Both 
Groups 

8:30 – 1:30 

  
  Mon Sept 16 Tues Sept 17 Wed Sept 18 Thurs Sept19 Fri Sept 20 
8:30 – 2:20 Regular 

Hours Begin 
Regular Hours 
Begin 

Regular 
Hours Begin 

Regular 
Hours Begin 

Regular 
Hours Begin 

  
 
2024 – 2025 Bell Schedule 
 
8:25 am  Warning Bell 
8:30 am  Classes Begin 
10:20 – 10:35 am Recess  
12:00 noon  Lunch, Play Outside 
12:25 pm  Lunch, Eat Inside 
12:40 pm  Afternoon classes begin 
2:20 pm  Dismissal 
 
 

We are looking forward to an exciting year learning together! 


